
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Bidder’s Name  

 
 

12” 

 
 

15” 

 
 

18” 

 
 

24” 

 
 

30” 

 
 

36” 

 
 

42” 

 
 

48” 

 

 
 

Scurlock Industries  

 
 

$8.45  

 
 

$11.20 

 
 

$11.95 

 
 

$19.00 

 
 

$27.33 

 
 

$38.00 

 
 

$54.00 

 
 

$61.71 

 

          

 
Hanson Pipe & Precast Inc.  

 
$7.91 

 
$11.03 

 
$12.87 

 
$19.17 

 
$27.60 

 
$42.25 

 
$53.89 

 
$64.96 

 

          

          

          

          

 

Bid Winners: Scurlock Industries & Hanson Pipe & Precast – Winning Amounts are in Red 

Bid Tabulations were approved by City Council on December 23rd, 2014. 

For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Finley Vinson @ finley.vinson@cityofconway.org or 501.450.6165. 

 
Bid Number: 2015-03 – Annual Bid_Concrete Pipe  

 
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 @ 10:00 A.M. 

City of Conway, Arkansas 
Mayor’s Office  
1201 Oak Street 
Conway, AR 72032 
501.450.6110 

Number of Bids Received - 2 
Opened by: Felicia Rogers 

 

Office of the Mayor 
City of Conway 

Bid Tabulation Sheet  
www.cityofconway.org  

mailto:finley.vinson@cityofconway.org
http://www.cityofconway.org/

